
Desert Classic Arabian Horse Show 
 
Back# Mo/Day Time  Arena Handler Name  Horse Name    Raw   %%    Place 
 
287   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Second Level Test 3 
354 12/08 8:00 AM 5A Stacey M  Cameron Sucre De Carlier _____ ________ _____ 
 
268   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 2 
353 12/08 8:08 AM 5A Denise Krause-Spangler Just Whistle _____ ________ _____ 
111 12/08 8:16 AM 5A Jackie Alkin Flying Kholors _____ ________ _____ 
272 12/08 8:24 AM 5A Ciara Mcglynn Wittle Prank Star +// _____ ________ _____ 
 
290   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Second Level Test 3 ATR 
354 12/08 8:32 AM 5A Stacey M  Cameron Sucre De Carlier _____ ________ _____ 
 
298   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Fourth Level Test of Choice OPEN 
117 12/08 8:40 AM 5A Alexandra Chadwick Misty Smokey Colorado ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
276   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ First Level Test 1 
111 12/08 8:48 AM 5A Jackie Alkin Flying Kholors _____ ________ _____ 
 
291   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Third Level Test 1 
366 12/08 8:56 AM 5A Shea C  Johnson Agraced RS _____ ________ _____ 
 
271   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 2 JTR 
109 12/08 9:04 AM 5A Jennifer Flores-Saenz Al-Marah Oliver Twist ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
268   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 2 
207 12/08 9:12 AM 5A Jessica Nordqvist Jkl Dandeeman _____ ________ _____ 
297 12/08 9:20 AM 5A Jacquelyn Nicole Phan Cp Illumination _____ ________ _____ 
273 12/08 9:28 AM 5A Ciara Mcglynn Al-Marah Saturn +/ _____ ________ _____ 
112 12/08 9:36 AM 5A Jackie Alkin Rs Star Ofthe Rodeo +++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
287   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Second Level Test 3 
183 12/08 9:44 AM 5A Rachel Derminio Am Fleeting Bandana ++ _____ ________ _____ 
 
274   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 2 ATR 
118 12/08 9:52 AM 5A Miho Mizukami Schoettker Am Victory Parade ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
273 12/08 10:00 AM 5A Ciara Mcglynn Al-Marah Saturn +/ _____ ________ _____ 
171 12/08 10:08 AM 5A Heather Zofko-Wiles Khajestic Grk _____ ________ _____ 
 
291   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Third Level Test 1 
183 12/08 10:26 AM 5A Rachel Derminio Am Fleeting Bandana ++ _____ ________ _____ 
 
272   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 3 JTR 
109 12/08 10:34 AM 5A Jennifer Flores-Saenz Al-Marah Oliver Twist ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
274   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 2 ATR 
272 12/08 10:42 AM 5A Ciara Mcglynn Wittle Prank Star +// _____ ________ _____ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Back# Mo/Day Time  Arena Handler Name  Horse Name    Raw   %%    Place 
269   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 3 
116 12/08 10:50 AM 5A Jackie Alkin Khaylee Nvf + _____ ________ _____ 
182 12/08 10:58 AM 5A Jennifer Tobie Into The Mystic C _____ ________ _____ 
206 12/08 11:06 AM 5A Jessica Nordqvist Card Counter Ld _____ ________ _____ 
297 12/08 11:14 AM 5A Jacquelyn Nicole Phan Cp Illumination _____ ________ _____ 
330 12/08 11:22 AM 5A Shea C  Johnson Salida Del Sol Rs _____ ________ _____ 
 
277   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ First Level Test 2 
116 12/08 11:30 AM 5A Jackie Alkin Khaylee Nvf + _____ ________ _____ 
 
283   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ First Level Test 2 ATR 
269 12/08 11:38 AM 5A Tami George Sta Alnabil ++/ _____ ________ _____ 
 
282   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ First Level Test 1 ATR 
110 12/08 11:44 AM 5A Christina Schultz Cant Get Enough ++ _____ ________ _____ 
 
274   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 2 ATR 
353 12/08 12:24 PM 5A Stacey M  Cameron Just Whistle _____ ________ _____ 
 
275   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 3 ATR JACKPOT 
336 12/08 12:32 PM 5A Danna Johnston Khallaghan A + _____ ________ _____ 
104 12/08 12:40 PM 5A Danny Sal-Da-Na Windancer Masaela _____ ________ _____ 
110 12/08 12:48 PM 5A Christina Schultz Cant Get Enough ++ _____ ________ _____ 
182 12/08 12:56 PM 5A Jennifer Tobie Into The Mystic C _____ ________ _____ 
108 12/08 1:04 PM 5A Courtney D  Doddman Am Magestic Dean _____ ________ _____ 
102 12/08 1:12 PM 5A Andrew James WA Zantia _____ ________ _____ 
171 12/08 1:20 PM 5A Heather Zofko-Wiles Khajestic Grk _____ ________ _____ 
101 12/08 1:28 PM 5A Danny Sal-Da-Na La Jazz Hot _____ ________ _____ 
 
267   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 1 
112 12/08 1:36 PM 5A Jackie Alkin Rs Star Ofthe Rodeo +++// _____ ________ _____ 
207 12/08 1:44 PM 5A Jessica Nordqvist Jkl Dandeeman _____ ________ _____ 
297 12/08 1:52 PM 5A Jacquelyn Nicole Phan Cp Illumination _____ ________ _____ 
 
284   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ First Level Test 3 ATR JACKPOT 
101 12/08 2:00 PM 5A Danny Sal-Da-Na La Jazz Hot _____ ________ _____ 
114 12/08 2:08 PM 5A Jeanette Lundgren Rs Amarillo ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
269 12/08 2:16 PM 5A Tami George Sta Alnabil ++/ _____ ________ _____ 
 
285   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Second Level Test 1 
115 12/08 2:24 PM 5A Jackie Alkin Msu Slavochka ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
275   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 3 ATR JACKPOT 
103 12/08 2:42 PM 5A Danny Sal-Da-Na Windancer Majeed Mraz + _____ ________ _____ 
 
286   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Second Level Test 2 
115 12/08 2:50 PM 5A Jackie Alkin Msu Slavochka ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
290   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Second Level Test 3 ATR 
114 12/08 2:58 PM 5A Jeanette Lundgren Rs Amarillo ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
 
284   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ First Level Test 3 ATR JACKPOT 
103 12/08 3:06 PM 5A Danny Sal-Da-Na Windancer Majeed Mraz + _____ ________ _____ 
 
 
 



Back# Mo/Day Time  Arena Handler Name  Horse Name    Raw   %%    Place 
273   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Training Level Test 1 ATR 
108 12/08 3:14 PM 5A Courtney D  Doddman Am Magestic Dean _____ ________ _____ 
111 12/08 3:22 PM 5A Kierstin Thigpen Flying Kholors _____ ________ _____ 
118 12/08 3:30 PM 5A Miho Mizukami Schoettker Am Victory Parade ++++// _____ ________ _____ 
171 12/08 3:38 PM 5A Heather Zofko-Wiles Khajestic Grk _____ ________ _____ 
 
262   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Intro. Walk/Trot 10 & Under Test A 
298 12/08 3:46 PM 5A Aubrie Rau Hamal Vo _____ ________ _____ 
 
266   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Introductory Test C ATR 
302 12/08 3:53 PM 5A Olivia Huesing Inardesco _____ ________ _____ 
 
263   A/HA/AA Dressage‚ Intro. Walk/Trot 10 & Under Test B 
298 12/08 4:00 PM 5A Aubrie Rau Hamal Vo _____ ________ _____ 


